Evening Programs Upcoming Trips
All programs begin at 7:30 p.m.

Providence Place Mall
Michelle Collie: Highbar Physical Therapy Monday, November 3 at 11:30 a.m.
ednesday, November 5'in the Odeon -
) Lunch at Jacky's Galax
Fred Mo%eer s Jazz Arts Trio Tuesday, November 4 at 12:00 p.m.
Friday, November 7 in the Great Room

Michelangelo’s Sistine Chapel Exhibition
Paper Moon Jazz Band Friday, November 14 at 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, Nop5emMr 13 in the Great Room

Ben Nacar. Pianist Shopping at Dave's Market
Tuesday, November 18 in the Great Room Monday, mber 17 at 1:30 p.m.
Theresa Raimondo, Professor of Engineering Museum of Fine Arts
Thursday, November 20 at 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, November 19 at 9:00 a.m.
Kabu Jazz Shopping at Seekonk
Tuesday, November 25 in the Great Room Friday,pﬁg,geﬁ,berem at %&?ﬁm,
November Meeting Schedule Other Events
General Residents _ Meditation for Begi
Wednesday, November 5 at 10:00 a.m. Friday, November 7 at 1:00 p.m.
Activities Men's Lunch
Thursday, November 6 at 2:15 p.m. Wednesday, November 12 at 12:00 p.m.
Health and Fitness i ing with Intention
Wednesday, November 12 at 2:00 p.m. Friday, 14 at 11:00 a.m.
Great Decisions
Building and Grounds .
Monday, Novngmber 17 at 9:30 a.m. Friday, November 21at 2:00 p.m.
Sunshine Bake Sale/Cash and
Sales and Marketi Tuesday, November 25 from =
Tuesday, November 18 at‘)l%.oo am. f = Jam
i Tea with Lois V.
Dining Services T&'@%Lzoss at 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 19 at 2:00 p.m.
Budget and Finance .
Monday, November 24 at 9:30 a.m. Important Dates in November
Board of Directors Daylight Savings Ends: Sunday, November 2

Tuesday, November 25 at 9:30 a.m.

Election Day: Tuesday, November 4
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